Hardware
GÉPEK
Hardware
GÉPEK
A  Italiana S.p.a. által ajánlott vibrációs
berendezések a világ egyik legteljesebb és
legmodernebb technológiai  színvonala. A
 legfontosabb célja mindig a helyes

Minor-XS6-Prol 6
Minor-XS6/GM-Prol 6
Minox-XS6-Prol-K2/WD 6 x 2
Hardware
GÉPEK
6
®Az erős, megbízható Rollwasch  szupervibrációs
gépek jól használhatók bármilyen rakományhoz, ami a
tartályba rakható – 12- 120 l kapacitás között.
®A range of strong, reliable Rollwasch  super-vibratory
finishing machines able to support any loading that can
be put into the tank - from 12 up to 120 l capacity.
Superminor
Modell Kapacitás l
Model Capacity lts.
RWO-D-12     [SMR-D-12]   12
RWO-D-25     [SMR-D-25]   25
RWO-D-50     [SMR-D-50]   50
RWO-D-120 [SMR-D-120] 120
A Superminor gépprogram és a moduláris kiegészítők
gyártása a 90-es években kezdődött. A közel húsz év
tapasztalat során praktikus kiegészítő tartozékok
széles körét fejlesztettük ki, mint pl. a független

is available in the new SMR* models, made with high-
tech materials,  available in funny colourings.
*néhány országban nem áll rendelkezésre. * models not available in some countries.
Hardware
GÉPEK
7
®Az Orbital a Rollwasch  ipari, cirkuláris vibrációs
gépeinek legnagyobb választékát kínálja. A toroid
tartály közvetlen kitárolásra lett tervezve.
® Orbital is the widest range of Rollwasch circular
vibrator machines suitable for the industrial field. The
toroidal tank are designed for direct unloading.
Orbital
Modell Kapacitás l
Model Capacity lts.
RWO-D-220   220
RWO-D-300   300
RWO-D-330   330
RWO-D-520   520
RWO-D-720   720
RWO-D-920   920
RWO-D-1900 1900
Az Orbital cirkuláris vibrációs gépek olyan részek
kezelését teszik lehetővé, amelyek elég nagyok ahhoz,
hogy manuálisan rakodják ki őket, és olyan finomak,
hogy nem lehet őket automatikusan kitárolni. Alternatív

only for 220 model), dosing stations, pneumatic
unloading doors.
Hardware
GÉPEK
8
®A Softsiever a Rollwasch  cirkuláris vibrációs gépek
a u t o m a t i k u s  m u n k a d a r a b - a b r a z i v  k ö z e g
szétválasztóval ellátott sorozata.
Automatizált, hatékony, magas átmenő teljesítmény.
®Softsiever is the series of Rollwasch circular vibratory
finishing machines with automatic separation .
Automation, efficiency, high throughput.
Modell Kapacitás l
Model Capacity l
Softsiever
RW3-SA-220 220
RW3-SA-330 330
RW3-SA-550 550
RW3-SA-720 720
RW3-SA-920 920
Thanks to the monobloc vibrator of last generation, to
the Rollwasch® mechanical setting of the eccentrics
and to the INDISK device (opzional), it is possible to
achieve optimal level of efficiency and automation,

complete of an efficient hydraulic device suitable to
optimize the most important phase of wet cycle: the
rinsing. With the RB barrel this function is done thanks
to a special valve on the bottom of the barrel that
introduces water; the water flows out from the two
filters placed in different positions. The tilting is
electrically acted and the machine is protected by a
security enclosure.
®A Rollwasch  RB szériája időtálló, klasszikus
forgódobos gépekből áll.
The classic  rotary barrel, timeless and improved,
®
characteriza the RB barrels series of Rollwasch .
Modell Kapacitás l
Model Capacity l
RB-80-P   80
RB-160-P 160
RB-250-P 250
RB-480-P 480
Buratto-RB
Hardware
GÉPEK
17

several types of very complex finishing.
Hardware
GÉPEK
19
®Az RDF, azaz „Rollwasch  Disc Finishing” gépek
komplett gépek, amelyek sok megoldást ajánlanak 8 –
70 literig.
®
The series RDF, acronym for “Rollwasch  Disc
Finishing” is a complete machines programme suitable
to offer many solutions from 8 to 70 lts.
Modell Kapacitás l
Model Capacity l
RDF-8-SBS-WET   8
RDF-8-SBS-DRY   8
RDF-18-WET 18
RDF-18-DRY 18
RDF-30-WET 30
RDF-30-DRY 30
RDF-50-WET 50
RDF-50-DRY 50
RDF-70-WET 70
RDF-70-DRY 70
RDF
A Rollwasch Disc Finishing ipari téren alkalmazható,
flexibilis, versenyképes megoldást kínál kemény
körülmények között, ötvös laborokban. Az RDF

ingots, coins and medals in “proof” quality, this
particular kind of machines offers top solutions in
respect of the finished article. In parallel to the high
efficiency coming from the automatic re-loading of the
media, it is possible to use these machines also in the
HIGH-TECH fields like medical, aerospace and
technical or decorative ceramic.
A wide range of accessories complete the offer to
reach very complete configurations.
Az RDF széria SAV modelljei a HI-TECH gyártó
helyszínek hozzáadott értékét képviselik.
The SAV models of the RDF series are an added value in
HI-TECH manufacturing sites.RDF-SAV
Modell Kapacitás l
Model Capacity l
RDF-50-WET-SAV-S 50
RDF-50-WET-SAV 50
RDF-50-DRY-SAV 50
RDF-70-WET-SAV-S 70
RDF-70-WET-SAV 70
RDF-70-DRY-SAV 70
Hardware
GÉPEK
21
The Rollwasch RFC machines has been subjected to